
Tahoe City Public Utility District 
PO Box 5249, 330 Fairway Dr. 

Tahoe City, CA 96145 
530.583.3440 

  rev. 11.21.19 

TCPUD FIELD RENTALS 
Operated by TCPUD 

 
Facility Field Schedule 

 
FACILITY RENTAL FEES 

CONTACT RECREATION OFFICE TO RESERVE 
 

All rentals require 2-hour minimum and a minimum $500 security deposit 
 

 District Resident Non-Resident 
Field Name 501c3 

Nonprofit Standard Full 
Day 

501c3 
Nonprofit Standard Full 

Day 

Tahoe Lake School 
-Fenley Field (upper) 
 25 parking spots 
-Conners Field (lower) 
 75 parking spots 

        
 
$14    
 
$20        

 
 
$45 
 
$50 

 
 
$300 

 
 
$23 
 
$25 

 
 
$62 
 
$65 

 
 
$390 

North Tahoe High School 
-Upper Field 
 54 parking spots/4 ADA parking spots 
-Bechdolt Field 
 54 parking spots/4 ADA parking spots 

 
 
$20 
 
$20 

 
 
$50 
 
$50 

$300 

 
 
$25 
 
$25 

 
 
$65 
 
$65 

$390 

Pomin Park  
1 BBQ 3’3’/6 picnic tables 
 25 parking spaces/2 ADA parking spots 

 
$30 

 
$65 

 
$360 

 
$40 

 
$85 

 
$470 

Pomin Field $20 $50 $300 $25 $65 $390 
 

ADDITIONAL DETAILS: 
 

Ballfields/Softball Rental                    Soccer Rental Lacrosse Rental 
Initial Infield Prep/Lining $75  Field Layout/Lining Lrg. Field $300  Field Layout/Lining Field $350  
Initial Infield Prep/Lining Little 
League $45  

Field Layout/Lining Small 
Field $200  Refresh Existing Lining $55  

Refresh Existing Lining $45  
Refresh Existing Lining Lrg. 
Field  $55  Portable Bathrooms  $125  

Refresh Existing Lining Little League $25  
Refresh Existing Lining  Small 
Field  $45  ADA Portable Bathroom $210  

Portable Bathrooms $125  Portable Bathrooms $125  Lights (per hr.) $35  
ADA Portable Bathrooms $210  ADA Portable Bathrooms $210      
Lights (per hr.) $35  Lights (per hr.) $35      

 


