

## **Tahoe City Public Utility District**

PO Box 5249, 330 Fairway Dr. Tahoe City, CA 96145 530.583.3440

## **TCPUD FIELD RENTALS**

Operated by TCPUD

# **Facility Field Schedule**

#### **FACILITY RENTAL FEES**

CONTACT RECREATION OFFICE TO RESERVE

### All rentals require **2-hour minimum** and a minimum \$500 security deposit

Field Name	District Resident			Non-Resident			
	501c3 Nonprofit	Standard	Full Day	501c3 Nonprofit	Standard	Full Day	
Tahoe Lake School -Fenley Field (upper)							
25 parking spots -Conners Field (lower)	\$14	\$45	\$300	\$23	\$62	\$390	
75 parking spots North Tahoe High School	\$20	\$50		\$25	\$65		
-Upper Field 54 parking spots/4 ADA parking spots	\$20	\$50	\$300	\$25	\$65	\$390	
-Bechdolt Field 54 parking spots/4 ADA parking spots	\$20	\$50		\$25	\$65		
Pomin Park 1 BBQ 3'3'/6 picnic tables	#20	ተረ ፫	¢2.60	ф4O	¢0f	¢470	
25 parking spaces/2 ADA parking spots <b>Pomin Field</b>	\$30 \$20	\$65 \$50	\$360 \$300	\$40 \$25	\$85 \$65	\$470 \$390	

#### **ADDITIONAL DETAILS:**

Ballfields/Softball Rental		Soccer Rental		Lacrosse Rental	
Initial Infield Prep/Lining	\$75	Field Layout/Lining Lrg. Field	\$300	Field Layout/Lining Field	\$350
Initial Infield Prep/Lining Little		Field Layout/Lining Small			
League	\$45	Field	\$200	Refresh Existing Lining	\$55
		Refresh Existing Lining Lrg.			
Refresh Existing Lining	\$45	Field	\$55	Portable Bathrooms	\$125
		Refresh Existing Lining Small			
Refresh Existing Lining Little League	\$25	Field	\$45	ADA Portable Bathroom	\$210
Portable Bathrooms	\$125	Portable Bathrooms	\$125	Lights (per hr.)	\$35
ADA Portable Bathrooms	\$210	ADA Portable Bathrooms	\$210		
Lights (per hr.)	\$35	Lights (per hr.)	\$35		